



KL)

T.2N., R.24E., P.M.M. Yellowstone County, MT

S1/2

S1/

N

of

Section

ဖ

2611 Gabel Road P.O. Box 80303 Billings, MT 59108

D. Magn

2616182

DATE 12/23/201

ID RECORDER INFORMATION

CERTIFICATE OF SURVEY No. 3649 INTERMOUNTAIN OFF ROAD LLC

-



BASIS Basis of Bearings is the South line of Section 9 T.2N., R.24E., P.M.M. Which bears N89*49'26"E. Distances OF BEARINGS: ground dist







Corne







MΑ	23	7	= /ç	Υ ^{ατ} Ν	ы
P				DREVS LOOP	
	24	13		RODE INVISION SPRINGS ROAD	\$
	2 Ö	CO C		ROAD 5	ы

CERTIFICATE OF EXEMPTION

I, Gordon A. Clark, Managing Member of Intermountain Off Road LLC, certify that the purpose of this division of land is to divide the S1/2 S1/2 of Section 9, T. 2 N, R. 24 E., P.M.M. in accordance with Montana Thirteenth Judicial Court, Yellowstone County Cause No. 12-531 dated October 4, 2016. This division of land is exempt from review as a subdivision pursuant to Section 76-3-201(1)(a), M.C.A. and A.R.M 17.36.605(2)(a).

5' ucol 144

Gordon A. Clark Intermountain Off Road LLC Managing Member





CERTIFICATE OF YELLOWSTONE COUNTY HEALTH DEPARTMENT

This Certificate of Survey has been reviewed and approved by the Yellowstone County Health Department.

Date Janvaey 11, 2017 Health Officer or Authorized Representative Yellowstone County Health Department 20 × P

CERTIFICATE OF COUNTY TREASURER

ents

t hereby certify that all real property taxes and special assessment been paid per 76-3-207(3), M.C.A. By: By: Dankar 2017 By: Deputy

Date: 3 January 2017

CERTIFICATE OF YELLOWSTONE COUNTY ATTORNEY

Approved As To Form:

Date: Jonny 12, 2017

Mower & Contractor

ances.

feet 600